
510 City-County Building
414 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15219
City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12018-0343

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:3/29/2018 Committee on Public Works

On agenda: Final action:4/18/2018 4/24/2018

Enactment date: 4/24/2018 301Enactment #:

5/4/2018Effective date:

Title: Resolution amending Resolution 414 of 2017, entitled “Resolution providing for a Contract or
Contracts, or the use of existing Contracts, an Agreement or Agreements, or the use of existing
Agreements, providing for the design, repairs, maintenance, improvements, emergencies and/or the
purchase of materials, equipment and supplies in connection with PENN AVENUE
RECONSTRUCTION, PHASE II PROJECT; and providing for the payment of the costs thereof, not to
exceed $500,000.00” to increase the funding amount to $732,626.61 and alter the funding source.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Summary 2018-0343

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Passed FinallyCity Council4/24/2018 1 Pass

Affirmatively RecommendedStanding Committee4/18/2018 1 Pass

Held in CommitteeStanding Committee4/11/2018 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council4/3/2018 1

City of Pittsburgh Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

